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KREWE OF HERCULES

KREWE OF AQUARIUS

KREWE OF HYACINTHIANS
KREWE OF TITANS

KREWE OF APHRODITE

KREWE OF TERREANIANS

KREWE OF CLEOPATRA

KREWE OF HOUMAS
KREWE OF KAJUNS

FEB. 14 6:00pm

FEB. 15 6:30pm

FEB. 16 12:00pm

FEB. 16 follows Hyacinthians

FEB. 21

FEB. 23

FEB. 24

FEB. 25

FEB. 25

6:30pm

12:30pm

6:30pm

1:00pm

follows Houmas

ADDITIONAL PARADES

|KREWE OF TEE CAILLOU FEB. 15 12:00pm

In Chauvin – 15 miles SE

|KREWE OF MONTEGUT FEB. 23 2:00pm

In Montegut – 17 miles SE

|KREWE OF BONNE TERRE FEB. 25 11:00am

Parade Routes


